
ANNUAL EVENTS

MISSION
To serve, support, and promote the businesses
and organizations in our Chamber community.

Celebration of the Lakes, Chisago Lakes
Showcase, Triathlon, Golf Tournament, Fall
Decorating, Trick or Treat on Main Street,
Holiday Gala and Annual Meeting, 

VISION
The Chisago Lakes Chamber of Commerce is
the most revered source for existing,
prospective, and relocating businesses in our
community. 

CORE VALUES
Promote, Add Value, Engage, Serve, Relational,
Character

Chisago City, Lindström, Center City, Shafer
and Taylors Falls. Five unique small towns

working together as one amazing community!

Welcoming New
Members!

MORE
INFORMATION

chisagolakeschamber.com

(651) 257-1177

30525 Linden St. 
Lindström, MN 55045

info@chisagolakeschamber.com

LakesAreaChamber

Chisago Lakes Chamber & Information Center

Scan here to
complete member
registrationMEMBERSHIP

We invite you to join the vibrant
community of businesses in

Chisago Lakes.

chisagolakeschamber.com

tel:6512571177
tel:6512571177
tel:6512571177


$3,000 ($3470 VALUE)
plus annual investment

Chamber Champion
Chamber Luncheons for the year . . . . . . . . .
Website ad for the year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Newsletter ad for the year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Printed Recognition at Luncheons . . . . . . . . .
Celebration of the Lakes Gold Sponsor . . .  
Golf Tournament Gold Sponsor . . . . . . . . . 
Gala Gold Sponsor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$220
$125
$125
. . $0

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

-Jana L.

Chamber Supporter
Chamber Luncheons for the year . . . . . . . . .
Website ad for the year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Newsletter ad for the year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Printed Recognition at Luncheons . . . . . . . . .
Celebration of the Lakes Silver Sponsor . . . . 
Golf Tournament Silver Sponsor . . . . . . . . . .
Gala Silver Sponsor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$220
$125
$125
. . $0
$500
$500
$500

$1500 ($1970 VALUE)
plus annual investment

Annual Investment Additional Sponsorship
Opportunities41+ Employees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

26-40 Employees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

11-25 Employees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

6-10 Employees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

2-5 Employees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Sole Proprietor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Churches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Civic Organizations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Community Member . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$1050

  $780

  $520

  $360

  $300

  $230

  $200

  $200

  $125

Celebration of the Lakes
Gold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Silver . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Bronze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Hospitality . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$1,000
$500
$250
$150

Golf Tournament
Gold (includes team of 4) . . .
Silver (includes 1 golfer) . . . . .  
Bronze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hospitality . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

$1,000
$500
$250
$150

Annual Gala
Gold (includes 8 guests) . . . .
Silver (includes 4 guests). . . . .  
Bronze (includes 2 guests). . . . 
Hospitality . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

$1,000
$500
$250
$150

Additional Opportunities

Website Advertisement . . . . . .
Newsletter Advertisement . . .  
Prepaid Luncheons . . . . . . . . . .

$125
$125
$220

*Pro-rated throughout the year

"As the owner
of a strong business

with an incredible niche,
the efforts of the

Chamber and word of
mouth among members

is invaluable to much
of our success!"

-Jana L.

"Being a member
of the Chamber has given

me the opportunity to meet
many wonderful people and

to learn more about what
our community has to offer."

-Amy F.

Quotes from
some of our

Chamber
Members:

MEMBER
BENEFITS

Use of Chamber office for meetings or
gatherings

Advertising Opportunities

Promote Events / Specials in Weekly
Newsflash & Monthly Newsletter
Referrals

Post job openings, upload photos and videos to
business listing, post events to the community
calendar

Chamber Website Benefits

Community Guide Listing

Business Exposure

Business Listing on the Chamber Website

Notary Public at Chamber Office

Networking Opportunities

Use of Chamber Bulk Mailing Permit


