



MEMBERSHIP

We invite you to join the vibrant community of businesses in Chisago Lakes.

chisagolakeschamber.com

Welcoming New Members!

Chisago City, Lindström, Center City, Shafer and Taylors Falls. Five unique small towns working together as one amazing community!

MORE INFORMATION



info@chisagolakeschamber.com



(651) 257-1177



30525 Linden St. Lindström, MN 55045



chisagolakeschamber.com



LakesAreaChamber



Chisago Lakes Chamber & Information Center

Scan here to

registration

complete member





MISSION

To serve, support, and promote the businesses and organizations in our Chamber community.

VISION

The Chisago Lakes Chamber of Commerce is the most revered source for existing, prospective, and relocating businesses in our community.

CORE VALUES

Promote, Add Value, Engage, Serve, Relational, Character

ANNUAL EVENTS

Celebration of the Lakes, Chisago Lakes Showcase, Triathlon, Golf Tournament, Fall Decorating, Trick or Treat on Main Street, Holiday Gala and Annual Meeting,



Annual Investment

41+ Employees	1050
26-40 Employees	\$780
11-25 Employees	\$520
6-10 Employees	\$360
2-5 Employees	\$300
Sole Proprietor	\$230
Churches	\$200
Civic Organizations	\$200
Community Member	\$125

MEMBER BENEFITS

- Advertising Opportunities
- Business Exposure
- Business Listing on the Chamber Website
- Chamber Website Benefits

Post job openings, upload photos and videos to business listing, post events to the community calendar

- Community Guide Listing
- Networking Opportunities
- Notary Public at Chamber Office
- Promote Events / Specials in Weekly Newsflash & Monthly Newsletter
- Referrals
- Use of Chamber Bulk Mailing Permit
- Use of Chamber office for meetings or gatherings

Chamber Champion

Chamber Luncheons for the year \$220
Website ad for the year \$125
Newsletter ad for the year \$125
Printed Recognition at Luncheons \$0
Celebration of the Lakes Gold Sponsor $\$1,000$
Golf Tournament Gold Sponsor $$1,000$
Gala Gold Sponsor



\$3,000 (\$3470 VALUE)

plus annual investment

Chamber Supporter

Chamber Luncheons for the year	\$220
Website ad for the year	\$125
Newsletter ad for the year	. \$125
Printed Recognition at Luncheons	\$0
Celebration of the Lakes Silver Sponsor	.\$500
Golf Tournament Silver Sponsor	. \$500
Gala Silver Sponsor	\$500

\$ pl

\$1500 (\$1970 VALUE)

plus annual investment

Quotes from some of our Chamber Members: "As the owner of a strong business with an incredible niche, the efforts of the Chamber and word of mouth among members is invaluable to much of our success!"

"Being a member of the Chamber has given me the opportunity to meet many wonderful people and to learn more about what our community has to offer."

-Amy F.

-Jana L.

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities



Celebration of the Lakes

Gold	\$1,000
Silver	\$500
Bronze	\$250
Hospitality	\$150



Golf Tournament

Gold (includes team of 4) \$1,	000
Silver (includes 1 golfer) \$	500
Bronze \$	250
Hospitality \$	150



Annual Gala

Gold (includes 8 guests) §	\$1,000
Silver (includes 4 guests)	
Bronze (includes 2 guests)	.\$250
Hospitality	.\$150



Additional Opportunities

*Pro-rated throughout the year

Website Advertisement	.\$125
Newsletter Advertisement	\$125
Prepaid Luncheons	.\$220